

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3 & 4/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 372/2014

INDIRA BAHUUDDESHIYA SHIK.SANSTHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Applications for directions and with office report)

Date : 30/06/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shubhada Phaltankar, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply to the IAs be filed within two weeks.

List immediately thereafter.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master