

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 372/2014
INDIRA BAHUUDDESHIYA SHIK.SANSTHA & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on Wednesday i.e. 13.07.2016 before an appropriate
Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master