

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in W.P. (C) No. 372/2014

INDIRA BAHUUDDESHIYA SHIK.SANSTHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 15/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.
 Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
 Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
 Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.
 Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
 Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
 Mr. Rohan Jaitley, Adv.

 Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
 Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
 Mr. Vara Gaur, Adv.

 Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
 Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Order dated 13.07.2016 will remain as it is.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master